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Wettkampf-Nr. 35
200m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 1996
Pflichtzeit  02:58,00
1. Jenny Staack 1996 SV Gelnhausen 02:28,99

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:34,00 01:11,69 01:50,78 02:28,99

2. Marcia-Mariel Erhart 1996 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:37,00
00:35,33 01:14,92 01:56,20 02:37,00

3. Janina Lattich 1996 Wfr. Fechenheim 02:39,17
00:34,54 01:14,55 01:56,37 02:39,17

4. Anne Neidhardt 1996 SG Frankfurt 02:44,36
00:35,21 01:17,10 02:00,98 02:44,36

5. Loraine Preis 1996 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:47,45
00:35,10 01:17,28 02:02,77 02:47,45

6. Helen Knitsch 1996 SV Gelnhausen 02:52,14
00:38,16 01:22,43 02:08,98 02:52,14

7. Hannah Neugebauer 1996 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:57,22
00:36,16 01:20,71 02:08,80 02:57,22

8. Anja Fink 1996 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:58,85 ENM
00:36,52 01:19,43 02:08,27 02:58,85

Jahrgang 1995
Pflichtzeit  02:57,00
1. Anna-Lena Müller 1995 SSG Bensheim 02:26,60

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:32,77 01:10,47 01:49,09 02:26,60

2. Karin Grebe 1995 SCW Eschborn 02:28,55
00:33,53 01:09,60 01:48,79 02:28,55

3. Sandrine Plaga 1995 Wfr. Fechenheim 02:39,10
00:36,10 01:16,08 01:58,08 02:39,10

4. Laura Höller 1995 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:40,18
00:35,55 01:16,60 01:58,24 02:40,18

5. Lisa-Marie Laufenberg 1995 EOSC Offenbach 02:40,37
00:34,57 01:14,75 01:56,94 02:40,37

6. Lotta Novotny 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:43,07
00:35,02 01:15,81 02:00,08 02:43,07

7. Eileen Hohmann 1995 SCW Eschborn 02:47,71
00:36,61 01:19,22 02:03,16 02:47,71

8. Julia Viktoria Ulrich 1995 SG Frankfurt 02:58,95 ENM
00:38,50 01:24,82 02:13,37 02:58,95

Jahrgang 1994
Pflichtzeit  02:57,00
1. Jaqueline Franz 1994 SV Gelnhausen 02:27,38

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:33,21 01:10,70 01:49,98 02:27,38

2. Nathalie Pohl 1994 TV Dillenburg 02:33,18
00:34,48 01:13,46 01:53,74 02:33,18

3. Laura Maschke 1994 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:34,99
00:32,13 01:10,19 01:52,57 02:34,99

4. Sara Theresa Beck 1994 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 02:40,32
00:33,76 01:13,58 01:56,59 02:40,32

5. Martina Dillenberger 1994 Hofheimer SC 02:44,43
00:35,94 01:17,00 02:00,09 02:44,43

6. Judith Maibaum 1994 SG Wetterau 02:51,34
00:36,10 01:19,20 02:04,36 02:51,34

7. Christina Siebert 1994 SG Hessen Nord 02:55,56
00:36,97 01:20,73 02:08,58 02:55,56
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Wettkampf-Nr. 35
200m Schmetterling Frauen
Jahrgang 1993
Pflichtzeit  02:50,00
1. Reva Foos 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:22,70

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:31,65 01:07,83 01:44,96 02:22,70

2. Stephanie Erdbrink 1993 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:43,93
00:35,89 01:18,43 02:01,43 02:43,93

3. Annalena Methe 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:48,42
00:36,75 01:18,00 02:04,52 02:48,42

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  02:50,00
1. Franziska Hach 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:26,49

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:33,18 01:09,83 01:48,08 02:26,49

2. Julia Müller 1992 TSV Stadtallendorf 02:30,71
00:32,31 01:10,34 01:50,74 02:30,71

3. Carolin Schneider 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:34,54
00:35,61 01:13,19 01:54,59 02:34,54

4. Mareike Wanschura 1992 SCW Eschborn 02:34,91
00:33,71 01:12,96 01:53,96 02:34,91

5. Sophia Rothenbücher 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:39,90
00:35,35 01:16,44 01:57,93 02:39,90

6. Britta Pfannmüller 1992 Viernheimer SV 1979 02:50,56 ENM
00:37,35 01:21,40 02:05,12 02:50,56

Jahrgang 1990 bis 1991
Pflichtzeit  02:50,00
1. Theresa Neumann 1990 WSV Delphin 78 Großauheim 02:31,49

Hessische Jahrgangsmeisterin 2009
00:32,88 01:10,81 01:51,13 02:31,49

Offene Klasse
1. Beatrix Eisel 1988 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:15,74

Hessische Meisterin 2009
00:30,54 01:04,48 01:39,73 02:15,74

2. Ines Biehler 1989 SG Frankfurt 02:17,64
00:31,50 01:06,48 01:42,99 02:17,64

3. Claudia Fink 1986 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:21,18
00:31,94 01:07,85 01:44,33 02:21,18

4. Reva Foos 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:22,70
00:31,65 01:07,83 01:44,96 02:22,70

5. Franziska Hach 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:26,49
00:33,18 01:09,83 01:48,08 02:26,49

6. Anna-Lena Müller 1995 SSG Bensheim 02:26,60
00:32,77 01:10,47 01:49,09 02:26,60

7. Jaqueline Franz 1994 SV Gelnhausen 02:27,38
00:33,21 01:10,70 01:49,98 02:27,38

8. Karin Grebe 1995 SCW Eschborn 02:28,55
00:33,53 01:09,60 01:48,79 02:28,55

9. Jenny Staack 1996 SV Gelnhausen 02:28,99
00:34,00 01:11,69 01:50,78 02:28,99

10. Julia Müller 1992 TSV Stadtallendorf 02:30,71
00:32,31 01:10,34 01:50,74 02:30,71

11. Theresa Neumann 1990 WSV Delphin 78 Großauheim 02:31,49
00:32,88 01:10,81 01:51,13 02:31,49
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200m Schmetterling Frauen
Offene Klasse
12. Nathalie Pohl 1994 TV Dillenburg 02:33,18

00:34,48 01:13,46 01:53,74 02:33,18

13. Carolin Schneider 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:34,54
00:35,61 01:13,19 01:54,59 02:34,54

14. Mareike Wanschura 1992 SCW Eschborn 02:34,91
00:33,71 01:12,96 01:53,96 02:34,91

15. Laura Maschke 1994 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:34,99
00:32,13 01:10,19 01:52,57 02:34,99

16. Marcia-Mariel Erhart 1996 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:37,00
00:35,33 01:14,92 01:56,20 02:37,00

17. Sandrine Plaga 1995 Wfr. Fechenheim 02:39,10
00:36,10 01:16,08 01:58,08 02:39,10

18. Janina Lattich 1996 Wfr. Fechenheim 02:39,17
00:34,54 01:14,55 01:56,37 02:39,17

19. Sophia Rothenbücher 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:39,90
00:35,35 01:16,44 01:57,93 02:39,90

20. Laura Höller 1995 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:40,18
00:35,55 01:16,60 01:58,24 02:40,18

21. Sara Theresa Beck 1994 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 02:40,32
00:33,76 01:13,58 01:56,59 02:40,32

22. Lisa-Marie Laufenberg 1995 EOSC Offenbach 02:40,37
00:34,57 01:14,75 01:56,94 02:40,37

23. Anne-Kristin Ruess 1979 SG Wetterau 02:42,28
00:33,89 01:14,70 01:58,66 02:42,28

24. Lotta Novotny 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:43,07
00:35,02 01:15,81 02:00,08 02:43,07

25. Stephanie Erdbrink 1993 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:43,93
00:35,89 01:18,43 02:01,43 02:43,93

26. Anne Neidhardt 1996 SG Frankfurt 02:44,36
00:35,21 01:17,10 02:00,98 02:44,36

27. Martina Dillenberger 1994 Hofheimer SC 02:44,43
00:35,94 01:17,00 02:00,09 02:44,43

28. Loraine Preis 1996 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:47,45
00:35,10 01:17,28 02:02,77 02:47,45

29. Eileen Hohmann 1995 SCW Eschborn 02:47,71
00:36,61 01:19,22 02:03,16 02:47,71

30. Annalena Methe 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 02:48,42
00:36,75 01:18,00 02:04,52 02:48,42

31. Britta Pfannmüller 1992 Viernheimer SV 1979 02:50,56 ENM
00:37,35 01:21,40 02:05,12 02:50,56

32. Judith Maibaum 1994 SG Wetterau 02:51,34
00:36,10 01:19,20 02:04,36 02:51,34

33. Helen Knitsch 1996 SV Gelnhausen 02:52,14
00:38,16 01:22,43 02:08,98 02:52,14

34. Christina Siebert 1994 SG Hessen Nord 02:55,56
00:36,97 01:20,73 02:08,58 02:55,56

35. Hannah Neugebauer 1996 SC Wiesbaden 1911 02:57,22
00:36,16 01:20,71 02:08,80 02:57,22

36. Anja Fink 1996 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 02:58,85 ENM
00:36,52 01:19,43 02:08,27 02:58,85

37. Julia Viktoria Ulrich 1995 SG Frankfurt 02:58,95 ENM
00:38,50 01:24,82 02:13,37 02:58,95


